
 

 

 

     

 

REGISTERED UNITS 

126,406 

STATISTICAL BUSINESS REGISTER 2019 

 

Registered Business Population 

Other 
Non-trading units, Ship 

registrations etc. 

 

General Government 

Employed Persons1 

 

293 

46,520 

75,110 

Deregistrations3 

New Registrations3 

126,113 

Active Business 

Population2 

Self-Employed/ Partnership 

Limited Liability/ PLC 

Other 

51,003 

34,416 

15,324 

   1,263 

1,255 

Business 

Units 

Employed 

persons1 

47,829 

2,562 

520 

92 

71,893 

50,582 

52,464 

50,556 

11,428 

5,757 

Employment 

Size Class 

 

0 - 9 

10 - 49 

50 - 249 

250+ 

1 Employed Persons (head count) is defined as 

the total number of both self-employed and 

employees. Employment is in terms of jobs, 

i.e. comprising full-time and part-time 

(primary and secondary) workers. Thus, if a 

person is engaged with 2 different business 

units s/he is counted twice. (provisional) 

2 Active Business Population includes public 

corporations and non-profit enterprises.  

3 New registrations and deregistrations 

include active and dormant business units. 

 


